G-X
HIGH ACCURACY PITOT TUBES
The FPT-6110 is a highly accurate
averaging pitot tube which
generates a pressure differential
between its upstream (stagnation)
ports and its downstream (static)
ports that is proportional to the

* This dimension + nominal line size = approximate overall length. This dimension + nominal
line size + 5 inches = approximate minimum distance required for probe removal
Ordering Example: FPT-6310, high accuracy pitot tube, $333.
HIGH ACCURACY PITOT TUBES
For Wet Tap Installations
The FPT-6300 averaging pitot tube
is similar to the FPT-6100 in
performance, but features a wet-tap
assembly which permits installation
and removal of the sensor in pressurized
lines without process shutdown.
� Up to ±1% of
Rate Accuracy
� Wet Tap Assembly
Permits Installation/
Removal in Live Lines
� Very Low Pressure Drop
� Low Maintenance
� For Clean, Low Viscosity
Liquids, Gases, & Steam
Ball valve
Weld
coupling
Wet tap
mounting
assembly
Pressure
safety chain
The weld coupling is first welded
into place, then the ball valve and
packing are put in place. Next, a
drill is used to drill out the pipe.
The drill is partially withdrawn and
the ball valve is closed. The drill may
then be completely removed and
the sensing tube partially installed
in the assembly. Finally, the ball
valve is opened and the sensing
tube is inserted into the flowstream.
The FPT-6300 is ideal for retrofits
on critical flowstreams.
SPECIFICATIONS
Accuracy, Repeatability and
Unrecoverable Pressure Drop: Same
as the FPT-6100 series
Max Temperature/Pressure:
88°C (190°F) at 150 psig operating;
88°C (190°F) at 100 psig during insertion
or removal
Wetted Parts:
Carbon steel weld coupling and
pipe fittings, brass ball valve and
packing, and Zytel ferrule. For 316SS
construction, consult Flow Engineering
Department.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
FPT-6320, $355,
shown smaller than
actual size.
FPT-6300 Series
Starts at
$333
To Order (Specify Model Number)†
Max
Model Nominal Probe Differential Max Weight A*
No. Price Line Size Dia. Pressure ("H2O) GPM K kg (lb) (in)
FPT-6310 $333 1" 3⁄8" 1200 115 0.517 1.2 (2.6) 103⁄8
FPT-6312 333 11⁄4" 3⁄8" 833 179 0.583 1.2 (2.6) 103⁄4
FPT-6315 355 11⁄2" 3⁄8" 668 220 0.580 1.2 (2.6) 11
FPT-6320 355 2" 3⁄8" 459 315 0.638 1.2 (2.6) 111⁄2
FPT-6325 375 21⁄2" 3⁄8" 338 419 0.617 1.2 (2.7) 121⁄2
FPT-6330 393 3" 3⁄8" 237 552 0.665 1.3 (2.8) 133⁄4
FPT-6335 415 31⁄2" 3⁄8" 186 657 0.661 1.3 (2.8) 141⁄2